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Keystone Exam Schedule  
January 2017 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
              Block   Rotation: 

  

January 9th  –  block 3 from 10:30 - 12:48  
block 1 from 12:54 - 2:30 

 
January 10th  –  block 3 from 10:30 - 12:48 

block 2 from 12:54 - 2:30 
 

January 11th  –  block 3 from 10:30 - 12:48  
block 4 from 12:54 - 2:30 

 
 

• AM vocational students should report to the auditorium during the assigned time.  
 
BAVTS: 
For our students who attend Bethlehem Area Vocational School, the schedule is modified. Any AM 
vocational students who are scheduled to test must report to Liberty. If an individual is not testing and 
wishes to attend BAVTS, they will need to secure their own transportation. However, we will run the 
regular bus schedule for the PM vocational students. 

Monday, January 9, 2017 Algebra, Module 1, 3hr delay 
Tuesday, January 10, 2017 REGULAR SCHOOL DAY 
Wednesday, January 11, 2017 Algebra, Module 2, 3hr delay 
Thursday, January 12, 2017 Literature, Module 1, 3hr delay 

Friday, January 13, 2017 Literature, Module 2, 3hr delay 
Monday, January 16, 2017 No School 

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Biology, Module 1, 3hr delay 
Wednesday, January 18, 2017 Biology, Module 2, 3hr delay 

Thursday, January 19, 2017 Keystone Make Up Day 
Friday, January 20, 2017 Keystone Make Up Day 

MONDAY, JANUARY 23, 2017 FINAL EXAMS - BLOCKS 1 AND 3 
TUESDAY, JANUARY 24, 2017 FINAL EXAMS – BLOCKS 2 AND 4 

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 25, 2017 FINAL EXAM MAKE-UP DAY 
Thursday, January 26, 2017 First Day of Second Semester 

Testing 7:30 - 10:30 
Block 3 10:30 - 12:48 90 min + 30 lunch 
 A Lunch 10:48-11:18 (30 min) 
 B Lunch 11:18-11:48 (30 min) 
 C Lunch 11:48-12:18 (30 min) 
 D Lunch 12:18-12:48 (30 min) 
See block rotation below 
Freshmen Center – normal skinnies 12:30 - 2:30 84 minutes 

January 12th  –  block 3 from 10:30 - 12:48  
block 1 from 12:54 - 2:30 

 
January 17th  –  block 3 from 10:30 - 12:48  

block 2 from 12:54 - 2:30 
 
January 18th  –  block 3 from 10:30 - 12:48  

block 4 from 12:54 - 2:30 
 

3 Hour Delay Schedule 


